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Country Name E-mail address Remarks 

IHO  Abri Kampfer abri.kampfer@iho.int IHO 
Secretariat 

Denmark Elizabeth Hagemann ehage@gst.dk HOD 

Denmark Jens Peter Weiss Hartmann jepha@gst.dk  

Denmark Lars Hansen larsh@gst.dk  

Estonia Kaidi Katus kaidi.katus@vta.ee HOD 

Estonia Peeter Väling peeter.valing@vta.ee  

Finlandia Rainer Mustaniemi rainer.mustaniemi@traficom.fi HOD 

Finland Jarmo Mäkinen jarmo.makinen@traficom.fi  

Finland Seppo Mäkinen seppo.makinen@traficom.fi  

Finland Maarit Mikkelsson maarit.mikkelsson@traficom.fi  

Germany Thomas Dehling Thomas.dehling@bsh.de HOD 

Germany Cindy Niemeyer cindy.niemeyer@bsh.de  

Latvia Janis Krastins janis.krastins@lja.lv HOD 

Latvia Aigars Gailis aigars.gailis@lhd.lv  

Latvia Bruno Špēls bruno.spels@lhd.lv  

Latvia Normunds Duksis normunds.duksis@lhd.lv  

Lithuania Mindaugas Zakarauskas mindaugas.zakarauskas@ltsa.lrv.lt HOD 

Lithuania Emilis Tertelis emilis.tertelis@ltsa.lrv.lt  

Poland Dariusz Kolator d.kolator@ron.mil.pl Chair, HOD 

Poland Witold Stasiak w.stasiak@ron.mil.pl  

Poland Adam Kłosiński a.klosinski@ron.mil.pl  

Poland Juliusz Tuszyński j.tuszynski@ron.mil.pl  

Sweden Patrik Wiberg patrik.wiberg@sjofartsverket.se HOD 

Sweden Annika Kindeberg annika.kindeberg@sjofartsverket.se   

Sweden Hans Öiås hans.oias@sjofartsverket.se  

Sweden Johan Von Bültzingslöwen johan.bultzingslowen@sjofartsverket.se  

Sweden Magnus Wallhagen magnus.wallhagen@sjofartsverket.se  

Sweden Thomas Hammarklint thomas.hammarklint@sjofartsverket.se  

UK Jackie Sydenham Jackie.Sydenham@UKHO.gov.uk Observer 


